Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JULY 2024

Usage
322,513
52,176
19

343,134
4,100
10

40.00

Cost
$36,131.68

$5,907.17

$1,083.92

$3,063.47
$108.24
$223.67

$1,065.96

$47,584.11



